Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Staterment of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

05581763

Name of Company

ABNDesign Limited T/A Bryce Aime
I/ We
Harold J Sorsky S Davis
Gable House Gable House
239 Regents Park Road 239 Regents Park Road
London London
N3 3LF N3 3LF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 January 2012

Signed \)QL’ZKL ¢ Cataft Date 12 January 2012

PW Popp! Appleb

SPY Poppleton & Appicty For Official Use

239 Regents Park Road Insolvency Section | Bant M==m

London

- \“\ “ “ “ “\
>-
<
2

Ref A805/HJS/SD/S E S A101B64!"

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow @ AAD 14/01/2012 #225

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ABNDesign Limited T/A Bryce Aime

on the 12 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affaus are true

Full Name __@’@{(I:f HL%\

g NG

Dated \‘21!0/\ !&‘(Z s




ABNDesign Limited T/A Bryce Aime
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Computer and Office Equipment 6,332 00 1,150 00
Motor Vehicle 8,575 00 8,500 00
Stock NIL 150 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors S, 800 00

Signature WQQ W ! Date \2/((1')1 t@)l 2_




ABNDesign Limited T/A Bryce Aime
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,800 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,800 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,800 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,800 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
HSBC Bank Plc 30,857 00
30,857 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (21,057 0D)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 45,806 Q0
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 14,564 00
HM Revenue & Customns - VAT 19,254 00
79,624 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (79,624 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 {brought down) 21,057 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (100,681 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {100,682 00)

Signature «D,OY&MQ Date &2 [?’( jl QQ_‘Q/




2¥ ¥1 2102 Avenuer |

HLQZ 13A DS Sdl

™~ A, AN

2101 afed

. % Q ainjeudig
Q0 OpE'C avz LLM ‘uopuo ‘peoy Aingpa gy iabipeg pue jjopm 00MD
bi 128 ¥4z 0£0S ‘uojdweyinos '‘pul ebpal ‘9le1s3 [ELISHPU] JUSIOS | HUN P71 SUONHN|OS [BNSIA UCISIA 00AD
08 02 HXL 6S ‘PIayays ‘maip edoing G Hied ssauisng pisIyaus P11 (N) S82IAI8S HIOMIBN UOIjOBSURI ) 001D
8c 99 X1l LLAA 'UOpUOT ‘pEOY UCP3IEID MIEAA PiojloweD PN aJolssjeg 1asd
|74 4R AHS 2SS 'X958] ‘'2aS U0 pUSYINOS 193418 LOYS MIEd $SauIsSng BUOIIA ‘|| Jun pajwiy saddng M v Y 004D
80 89¥'C dD8 MLAA 'UOPUQT 193115 pueLod Jeais) 8l Hd d0Od 00d0
899 €0LC 104 013 ‘uopua ‘peoy abpug e97 /6 'B1EIST (eLISnpU| 8Bpug e O pun P17 uoiyse 4 jaue|d maN 00ND
00 gzL dXS EMS ‘uopuoT] 'peoy sbury 861-g61 ‘@snoH |ebay S|9PON SASN LOND
00 #¥S 38/ LLN 'uopuo ‘peoy weybuiuuaH Jv 81bulg 161095 sy 1042
000 1Y/ 8AA 'UOPUQT 'UNOD UCHCH /L IS v 20ug N 00w
16 $92'C ZSE /13 'uopuo ‘'18ans 90H £0Z-681 ‘9SNOH |eaua) ‘sucians OfD P11 sbuipjoH uojbunuean 001D
€1 886 XZ. §M 'UopuoT ‘69€e xog Od [1vuned ybnosog easpyy) g uojbuisuay 004D
000 TOP LINS ‘AsLng ‘uoing ‘peoy uoisiswied 1 P11 sunjmeq dr 0oro
96 897 AS| FLXO ‘BdiyspiofxQ ‘Aep Spuepselg 'LUnoD YSrupupA S0URL 4 ]2SSY J9)SaAUj 101D
09elv Q8 HZOM 'uopuo] 19a.4s Joioud 8 SlepoW DI 001D
2002/S0/41 UsAIS) 8)e( sBuENapUn pUB S]aSSE JAAQ U3NIS) AINJSg
00 4/60°12 DHS 13 'uopuo 'alenbg epeue) g Jld Hueg D9SH Y0HD
a5 $S2'61 4y 27 ‘joodian ‘HooQg susanp ‘wea] YYsS Aousmosy) [enua) 1WA - SWOISND @ anuaasy WH LOHD
00 ¥95'vi ZZ\L 863N ‘suf | uodn apseoman ‘uoaqbuo ‘'malp Yied uojuag ‘zozedd Wy NHOI JAVd - swoisny g snusasy WH 00HD
asy
000 ZLNg ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uoibuieg ‘esnoH abpug uojbuiling ‘AJusAjosU| pue JUsWadIouT xe] diog - SWOISNS 9 anuaasy WH Z0HD
28106 Adl 83 ‘uopuoT 18ax4S UBWH | fiounog ybinolog Asuxoey €0HD
68 9GE Auewuss) ‘9e£08-Q ‘YU ‘€7 NIS-9sAaH-ned ‘dnolo) eydezyy o HJWo uueulaing 0090
0 Q96 D16 LN ‘uopuoT] 19213 ybiH uoibuns) g-¢ Sjepowy 18414 0040
G00Z/LL/60 UaAID) s sBunjepapun pue s}asse JaAQ USAIS) Aundas
000 saljsysfeg Jo agnday ‘syeN ‘BUOIDIA ‘Banuad apel] ilenQ 10014 1Si14 €1 3UNS paywiy Oova 103D
00 096 016 LN ‘uopuo 1994 ybiHy uolbuns) g-¢ S|epoN 2313 0030
ov ¥60°} VSG W1D3 ‘uopuo 'peoy |[BMusHIB|D 801L-20) ‘100|d piE S[@PAN QILLST 0000
96 0G€ XH9 63 ‘uopuo ‘peoy Aqbig ‘soipnig puerAqbig g pun s18unoY uopuon jo A 1022
0S LE 399 7SS 'X9%53 ‘B9ag UL pusyineg ‘Aepn Jowo) “HHed ssauisng eluuelg 2 iun P11 sAejueg pue uigisuliag 0089
3 SSaIppyY aweN Koy

sio)ipels Auedwon - g
swiy ao/ug v/ pajiwin ubiseagNgy
Agajddy 3 uojsiddod pmdS



Zb ¥1 2102 lienuer Z|

1102 JR2A DS Sdi

Z jo z abey

%\Q é aimeubig
/]

Bufjejo] sauzul 62

96'¢29'6L

0 000} 498 63 'UOpUOT ‘SMOW BUEH S[BADLUDY SBA 00AD
00GLE MNO SLAA ‘Uopuon ‘peoy uaalg) uoielq e ‘Ansowwn £z BAOUNLUS BUDIDA 0089
3 ssalppy oweN Koy

sliojipasn Auedwon - g
awly aafug v/L peywi] ubisagNgv
Aqe|ddy 9 uojsjddod MdS




1 jo | ebey

. 3 ameubig

¥ ¥4 210 Arenuep 21 0102 19N T0S Sdi

)
)
D>

Bujjjejol sauug |

I 0 1 0 13/ 8M 'UOpUGT ‘UNOD UCWOH L1 WwsWvYdIN  O0OWH

12101 1RO PIO jo1d $SAIPPY sweN Aoy

siepjoyaseys - 9
awiy @o/ug v/L paywi] ubisegNay



